
Bid Opening: Thursday, November 3, 2005
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Wednesday, August 31, 2005, at 1:30PM
Project: FM050163L/981240 

Education Social Science Building 1

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3 Add #4
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 08/26/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Construction Bidboard, Inc 5910 Pacific Center Blvd San Diego CA 92121 858/777-6573 858/777-6835 Plan Rm 09/01/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Fresno Builders Exchange 1244 N. Mariposa Street Fresno CA 93703 559/237-1831 559/264-2532 Plan Rm 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05

CONSULTANTS
KMW Architects 939 Boylston St Boston MA 02115 617/267-0808 617/267-6999 Consultant 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Leo A Daly 550 S. Hope St, 27th Floor Los Angeles CA 90071 213/629-0100 213/629-0070 Consultant 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Ove Arup & Partners 2440 S. Sepulveda Blvd. #180 Los Angeles CA 90064 310/312-5040 310/312-5788 Consultant 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
John Carter - CSI 12526 Neon Way Granada Hills CA 91344 818/360-7300 818/363-9096 Consultant 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Penfield & Smith 101 East Victoria Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-9532 805/966-9801 Consultant 08/26/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Katherine Spitz Assoc. 4212 1/2 Glencoe Ave Marina Del Rey CA 90292 310/574-4460 310/574-4462 Consultant 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Auerbac, Pollock, Friedlander 225 Green Street San Francisco CA 94111 415/392-7528 415/392-7530 Consultant 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05

PREQUALIFIED GENERAL CONTRACTORS
Clark Construction Group - CA NOT BIDDING Costa Mesa CA 92626 714/429-9779 714/429-9778 General
Douglas E. Barnhart, Inc. 10760 Thornmint Road San Diego CA 92127 858/385-8200 858/385-8201 General 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Hensel Phelps Construction Co. 18850 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 100 Irvine CA 92612 949/852-0111 949/852-0218 General 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. 20401 S.W. Birch Street, Suite 300 Newport Beach CA 92660 949/851-8383 949/756-6846 General 08/25/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Swinerton Builders NOT BIDDING Los Angeles CA 90017 213/896-3452 213/896-0027 General
Turner Construction Company NOT BIDDING Los Angeles CA 90013 213/891-3000 213/488-1753 General

CONTRACTORS
Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Sub 08/26/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
ISEC, Inc 41734 Christy Street Fremont CA 94538 510/490-1333 510/656-8764 Sub 08/30/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Bergelectric Corp 5650 W. Centinela Avenue Los Angeles CA 90045 310/337-1377 310/337-2663 Sub 09/01/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Helix Electric 8260 Camino Santa Fe San Diego CA 92121 858/535-0505 858/535-0738 Sub 09/01/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Fontana Steel 12451 Arrow Route Etiwanda CA 91739 909/899-9993 909/899-9799 Sub 09/12/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Schwan Brothers Excavation 20 S. Kellogg Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/683-5116 805/683-5118 Sub 09/19/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
American Coatings 316-A N. First Street Lompoc CA 93436 805/736-4282 805/736-4473 Sub 09/29/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
W & W Steel Company 1730 West Reno Oklahoma City OK 73106 405/235-3621 405/236-4842 Sub 09/30/05 10/03/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
HPS Mechanical, Inc 3100 E. Belle Terrace Bakersfield CA 93307 661/397-2121 661/398-4254 Sub 10/04/05 10/04/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Sheldon Mechanical Corporation 21130 Centre Pointe Parkway Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/286-1361 661/287-9083 Sub 10/04/05 10/04/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Theatre Solutions, Inc 121 Park Avenue Quakertown PA 18951 215/538-8033 215/538-8974 Sub 10/06/05 10/06/05 10/07/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Rulon Company 105 Rulon Drive Brunswick GA 31525 912/262-1101 912/262-1189 Sub 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Goldcoast Masonry 252 East Highway 246, Ste E Buellton CA 93427 805/693-1123 805/693-1124 Sub 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Santa Barbara Glass 617-B N. Salsipuedes Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-7648 805/966-6673 Sub 10/12/05 10/12/05 10/12/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Tierra Contracting 5484 Overpass Road Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4438 Sub 10/13/05 10/13/05 10/13/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Design Hardware Co 915 E. Valencia Avenue Burbank CA 91501 818/846-9328 818/843-4462 Sub 10/13/05 10/13/05 10/13/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Sharma General Engineering Contractors 13840 E. Los Angeles Avenue Moorpark CA 93021 805/532-1141 805/532-1790 10/17/05 10/17/05 10/17/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Tri-Signal Integration 12701 Encinitas Avenue Sylmar CA 91342 818/566-8558 818/450-2585 10/17/05 10/17/05 10/17/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
The Bratton Corporation 4 Via de le Mesa Rancho Santa Margarita CA 92688 949/888-0085 949/888-0592 10/18/05 10/18/05 10/18/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Willis Construction 2261 San Juan Highway San Juan Bautista CA 95045 831/623-2900 831/623-2585 10/18/05 10/18/05 10/18/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Mid Canada Millwork 78 PTH 52 West Steinbach MB R5G 1X8 204/326-5888 204/326-1093 10/18/05 10/18/05 10/18/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Coustic Glo 950 Enchanted Way, Ste 109 Simi Valley CA 93065 805/306-8000 805/306-8002 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Beck Steel, Inc 401 N. Loop 289 Lubbock TX 79403 806/747-7555 806/744-0467 Sub 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Cosco Fire Protection 4233 W. Sierra Madre, #108 Fresno CA 93722 559/275-3795 559/275-8006 Sub 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Ingalls Plumbing 1912 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/569-2180 805/569-3266 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/28/05 11/07/05

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST



Bid Opening: Thursday, November 3, 2005
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Wednesday, August 31, 2005, at 1:30PM
Project: FM050163L/981240 

Education Social Science Building 2

Northstar Fire Protection 11570 Seaboard Circle Stanton CA 90680 714/894-6285 714/894-6286 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Gypsum Enterprises 1370 N. Red Gum Street Anaheim CA 92806 714/630-7272 714/632-7312 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
University Marelich Mechanical 1000 N. Kraemer Place Anaheim CA 92806 714/632-2600 714/632-7500 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Best Interiors, Inc 2100 East Via Burton Anaheim CA 92806 714/490-7999 714/490-7995 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/21/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Track Seating 2180 East 3380 South Salt Lake City UT 84109 801/467-1611 801/467-1665 10/25/05 10/25/05 10/25/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Hasson, Inc 7392 Trade Street San Diego CA 92121 858/566-7522 858/566-4527 10/25/05 10/25/05 10/25/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Alonso Painting 10463 Austin Drive, Ste. A Spring Valley CA 91978 619/660-5395 619/660-5397 Sub 10/27/05 10/27/05 10/27/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Carrara Marble Co. of America, Inc 15939 Phoenix Drive Industry CA 91745 626/961-6010 626/961-9282 10/27/05 10/27/05 10/27/05 10/28/05 11/07/05
Pro Spectra Contract Flooring 11411-A Valley View Street Cypress CA 90630 562/799-7555 562/799-7520 11/01/05 11/01/05 11/01/05 11/01/05 11/07/05
Quirk Casework Inst. 3025 Peoria Avenue Simi Valley CA 93063 805/490-871 11/01/05 11/01/05 11/01/05 11/01/05 11/07/05
Webcor/I.C.G. 300-207 King Street San Francisco CA 94107 415/978-1000 11/01/05 11/01/05 11/01/05 11/01/05 11/07/05
Northwest Construction 9647 Folsom Blvd. #244 Sacramento CA 95827 916/859-0388 11/01/05 11/01/05 11/01/05 11/01/05 11/07/05
Regional Steel Corporation 215 York Place Claremont CA 91711 909/625-4721 909/621-3801 11/03/05 11/07/05 11/07/05
Cali USA Acoustics, Inc 1000 Business Center Circle, #109 Newbury Park CA 91320 805/499-4810 805/498-8092 Sub 11/03/05 11/03/05 11/03/05 11/07/05 11/07/05
E & S Technologies 6000 Venice Blvd., Ste A Los Angeles CA 90034 310/839-0848 323/935-5939 11/09/05 11/09/05 11/09/05 11/09/05 11/09/05


	Sheet1

